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BUYERS PURCHASE STATEMENT

PAGE:   1PRINT ON: 06/01/26
Ghowsia Tofail Tower,1837,SK.Mujib Road CHITTAGONG

The Deputy Director(Trade),
Bangladesh Tea Board,
Nasirabad, Chittagong

Dear Sir,
     We give below the purchases made by the following buyers in our Catalogue

for sale no. held on 05/01/2635

INTERNAL

11897    594033.5  157894675.80

AFTAB TEA TRADERS             
ABUL KHAIR CONSUMER PROD. LTD 
ALAMIN TEA TRADERS, DHAKA     
ANKUR TEA HOUSE.              
ASLAM TEA & TRADING           
Atiq Tea Supplier.            
Shahjalal Tea House           
BENGAL TEA HOUSE.             
City Tea Estates  Ltd         
CLONE TEA AGENCY, CHITTAGONG  
DANISH FOODS LIMITED          
The Consolidated Tea & Lands  
HRC PRODUCT  LIMITED.         
IMAM TEA & TRADING.           
ISPAHANI TEA LTD.             
JAMUNA TEA  TRADING           
KAMONA TEA HOUSE.             
Lipton Teas & Infusions(BD)Ltd
Lovely Tea House              
M. AHMED TEA & LANDS CO. LTD. 
Ma Moni Tea House,Srimongal.  
MAITRI TEA AGENCY. FENI       
MINTU TEA HOUSE.              
KAISAR MOLLAH TEA HOUSE       
MEGHNA TEA CO. LTD.           
NEW BANGLA TEA HOUSE, CTG     
Nijhum Tea & Trading          
NISHITA FOODS                 
OHI FOOD PRODUCTS.            
POPULAR TEA HOUSE, DHAKA      
Rajdhani  Food Products       
SHAHARA CHEMICAL WORKS.       
SAMON TEA TRADERS             
SHARIF TEA HOUSE              
SEN TEA HOUSE                 
SHAWON CHA CO.                
SHAWON  CHA CO.               
SHATI TEA HOUSE .             
Sohal Tea Enterprise.         
Shabnam Vegetable Oil Ind. Ltd
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NAME OF BUYERS 

      499.0
   123877.1
     3994.5
      499.5
      499.0
     8238.0
     3994.0
      999.0
    22964.0
    26928.0
     6995.0
     6740.5
    12736.5
      598.0
   192435.4
     2996.0
      499.5
    53429.0
       48.9
     1996.0
      499.0
     3466.0
    14735.5
     3494.0
    37566.0
      998.0
     2994.5
     3491.0
      149.4
     1498.5
     3497.0
      750.0
     5494.0
      750.0
      499.0
     6490.0
     1998.0
     1497.0
     3494.0
    29705.7

QTY/KGS

    134730.00
  33094877.70
   1080549.00
    125874.00
    137225.00
   2099249.00
   1037429.00
    264735.00
   6263232.50
   6843688.00
   1952105.00
   1706141.00
   3556220.50
    149500.00
  50786788.90
    825924.50
    138861.00
  13957005.00
     11980.50
    494020.00
    125748.00
    849170.00
   4068755.50
    909452.00
  10087420.00
    272454.00
    828031.00
    964873.00
     36752.40
    431568.00
    945692.50
    192750.00
   1514348.00
    184500.00
    122255.00
   1652497.00
    508988.00
    374250.00
    859031.00
   8306004.80

AMOUNT IN TAKA

SUB TOTAL :

PACKAGES
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The Deputy Director(Trade),
Bangladesh Tea Board,
Nasirabad, Chittagong

Dear Sir,
     We give below the purchases made by the following buyers in our Catalogue

for sale no. held on 05/01/2635

11897    594033.5  157894675.80GRAND TOTAL :
NAME OF BUYERS QTY/KGS AMOUNT IN TAKAPACKAGES

Yours Faithfully,
NATIONAL BROKERS LIMITED

C.C
The Asstt. Director(Trade)
Bangladesh Tea Board,Chittagong

The Superintendent
Customs,Excise & VAT, Circle-1
Sadarghat,Chittagong

The Superintendent
Customs,Excise & VAT, Circle : Pahartali
Chittagong

15% VAT ON INTERNAL BUYERS :  23684201.40


